
" #'
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC'TJ 1 ,pl3

4. REoUist riONfPunCNAsc Rco. NO. s. eRO3 cC T NO. <u.,,ne. 1,i, . j r. AMcNOucN rfMOOie Ca riON NO. a. gCTyp .
|- C + | Eleven (11): RFPA dtd110/7/87>

; .. tssVED uv .. IcOOE
' ' ' ^ " * " ' ' ' ' " ' " " " ' " ' ' " ' " * " " * " ' '

CODEI i

, . 1,' .

1 |JU.S. ' Nuclear Regulatory Commission'>

,

: Division of. Contracts
a - Washington,-D.C. ;20555' -|

'

j s. NAMC AND ADOHESS OF CONT R AC TOR (No., street, county, State an4f ZIP Code) (/) 79A. AMENOMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

Parameter, Inc.--.
13380 ,Watertown Plank Road' ,o.,OATEO <sEE erEat i n.

Elm. Grove,' Wisconsin :53122 f-

loa. MOOlFICATION OF CON 1 R ACT/ ORDER
NO.

X NRC-05-86-156.*
.

'

Lou. OATED (SEE ATEbt 23)

-cOOE | FACILITY CODE 3/24/86 |

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

. O 'is not e... b.et.The'stxwe numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ~ ' is extended.h4
d. |

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer -
submitted; or (c) By seperate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG- . .

MENT TO BE RECElVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND OATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT {
i . IN FtEJECTION OF. YOUR OFFER. 4I by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted,such change may be made by selegrarn or

; letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. '

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRI ATION DATA (l/sveuired)
B&R No.f 86-19-01-00-0 FIN No.: 02101 Amount: -$200,000.00 '

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
| IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED 'N ITEM 14.

^ ' '8'''"""'**'"'''"'c"^"'55'" "'"'"'''"2*^"'"^ ''"'"'c"' :^ , In'Ci"Ou?c'R MM &5Ysf """5"^""c w
3 .|

D. THC A00VC NUMDEREO CONTR ACT/ ORDER IS MOOlFICO TO REFLECT THC ADMINISTH ATIVE CHANCES (such as changes /n paying office.'
X- approprtorion date, etc.) SCT FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THC AUTHORtTY.OF FAR 43.lo3(0).

C. THIS SUPPLEMEN I AL ACHEEMEN T IS ENT EREO IN TO PURSU AN T TO AU THORITY OF:

0. 0 rHCH (Spectly type of moditscation and authority)

l<

E. IMPO R T AN T: Contractor X is not, b is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing of fice.

TGL5CRiVitON OF AMCNOMEN T/MOOlF 1C AT TON forganised by UCF section headings. includent solicitation / contract subject matter nahere feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funds as indicated below.

1. Section G.11 Consideration, paragraph "B" is revised to read as follows:

"B. The total funds currently available for issuance of individual task orders
under this contract is increased by $200,000.00 from $2,800,000.00 to

| $3,000,000.00. For further provisions on funding, see the Limitiation of
' funds Clause 52.232-22 referenced in Part II - Con. tract Clause, Section' I."

All other tenr.; and conditions, including the ceiling amount of $5,240,000.00, shall
remain the same. -

1

' a, provided here6n aH terms and Conditions of the document referenced in Hem 9 A of loa. at heretofore Chan9ed, remains unchanged and in fuH totte

isA.NAMt AND n roc or sicNon cryce or ertao 16^. N Auc AND Ti r t.c Or CON rn AC TING OrriCEn tryge orinats j
i8710230161 871016

PDR CONTR Elois J. Wiggins. , ,

..w. m. 0. 5 -86-156 PDR
_A SC. OAT E 54GNt.O 160. UN TLD 5I ATL5 0F MC HIC A 16C. DATE $1GNEONRC-

, s u nive r t. tuM

h_ _ < M /0/ fov
ISsdnature of revenn authorsted to nieni (Sstnature of Co t<ne Ulfecer) f

vt

N5N 7$40 ul Is2 solo 30 t o*> ST ANDAHO FORM 30 (HCv. to a n
PHEVIOU$ f Of TION UNUSAnLL Prewribed tav G5 A

f AH (48 Cf H) 53.243
f


